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MONTANA 

 
BILLINGS ROD & GUN CLUB 
BILLINGS, MT 
7/20/2019 
BIG M CHALLENGE 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BIG M 
CHALLENGE 
10 Attended 
CH CHRIS VALDEZ 90 
M1 GREGORY J FALK 80 
AA1 BUTCH SMART 81 
B1 PETE F SESSELMAN 71 
C1 DAVID BRYER 81 
VTCH DAVID BRYER 81 
VTRU GARY P SMITH 74 
SVCH BUTCH SMART 81 
SVRU JAMES TRYTHALL 78 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: BIG M 
CHALLENGE 
12 Attended 
CH RODNEY DISBROW 43 
M1 GREGORY J FALK 41 
AA1 JAMES TRYTHALL 36 
B1 JIM BAUER 31 
C1 DAVID BRYER 34 
VTCH DAVID BRYER 34 
VTRU GARY P SMITH 27 
SVCH JAMES TRYTHALL 36 
SVRU JIM BAUER 31 
SSCH RICHARD R HERRIFORD 36 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: BIG M 
CHALLENGE 
13 Attended 
CH GREGORY J FALK 42 
M1 RODNEY DISBROW 40 
AA1 CHRIS VALDEZ 41 
B1 JIM BAUER 40 
C1 DAVID BRYER 39 
 
BLUE CREEK SPORT SHOOTING COMPLEX 
& PRESERVE 
BILLINGS, MT 
7/28/2019 
BIG SKY STATE GAMES 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BIG SKY 
STATE GAMES 
22 Attended 
CH DARYL SHEHAN 89 
M1 RODNEY DISBROW 86 
M2 TYLER DUNCAN 85 
M3 KYLE HANSEN 82 
AA1 JAMES TRYTHALL 84 
AA2 JOE DUNCAN 83 
AA3 BUTCH SMART 76 
A1 REMINGTON C FERREE 85 
C1 JASON KUMMERFELDT 87 
C2 AUSTIN WARD 68 
C3 RICHARD LEWALLEN 67 
D1 MELANIE C MCCLEARY 73 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: BIG SKY STATE 
GAMES 
23 Attended 
CH KYLE HANSEN 48 
M1 LEE RICHARDS 45 
M2 TYLER DUNCAN 44 
M3 RODNEY DISBROW 42 

AA1 JOHN T MCCLEARY 43 
AA2 JAMES TRYTHALL 40 
AA3 JOE DUNCAN 37 
B1 THOMAS OWEN 46 
B2 GARY L HENNINGER 42 
B3 MICHAEL BERGMAN 40 
C1 JASON KUMMERFELDT 46 
C2 RICHARD LEWALLEN 40 
C3 AUSTIN WARD 38 
D1 MELANIE C MCCLEARY 42 
E1 STEVE SIMPSON 32 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: BIG 
SKY STATE GAMES 
22 Attended 
CH KYLE HANSEN 46 
CH LEE RICHARDS 46 
M1 TYLER DUNCAN 45 
M2 RODNEY DISBROW 44 
M3 DARYL SHEHAN 41 
AA1 JOHN T MCCLEARY 40 
AA2 JAMES TRYTHALL 38 
AA3 BUTCH SMART 37 
A1 REMINGTON C FERREE 44 
A2 CONNOR BERGMAN 43 
A3 DENIS P STICKLEY 38 
C1 JASON KUMMERFELDT 41 
C2 AUSTIN WARD 37 
C3 RICHARD LEWALLEN 27 
D1 MELANIE C MCCLEARY 37 
 


